Jun 29 2024 (10:57) India Rail Info

Udhna - Bandra Terminus Special Fare SF Special/09056 - SF - WR
VAPI/Vapi to VR/Virar
1h 32m - 113 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 16:15 5 |1 0 70 |49 |WR
2 NVS Navsari 16:37 16:39 2m |2 |1 26 74 112 |WR
3 BIM Bilimora Junction 16:56 16:58 2m [0 |1 47 55 |10 |WR
4 |BL Valsad 17:18 17:21 3m |3 |1 65 (83 |14 |WR
5 |[VAPI |Vapi 17:40 17:42 2m |2 |1 91 77 |27 |WR
6 BOR |Boisar 18:37 18:39 2m |3 |1 161 |73 WR
7 |VR Virar 19:14 19:16 2m (4 |1 204 |71 WR
8 BVI Borivali 19:38 19:40 2m |7 |1 230 |22 |18 |WR
9 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |20:30 3 |1 248 |- 4 WR

Jun 29 2024 (10:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




